CROMMWELL FIRE DISTRICT
2022 MEETING SCHEDULE
BOARD AND COMMITTEES
'ALL MEETINGS TO BE HELD AT THE COLES ROAD FIREHOUSE

JANUARY
Thursday, January 6
e 5:30 PM, Health & Safety/Bldg. Committee

Tuesday, January 11
e 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, January 17
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, January 18
¢ 6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

FEBRUARY
Wednesday, February 2
e 5:30 PM, Water Operations Committee

Tuesday, February 8
s 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, February 14
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, February 15
e 65:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

MARCH
Friday, March 4
e 10:00 AM, Public Safety Tower Committee

Tuesday, March 8
e 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, March 14
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee
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Tuesday, March 15

APRIL

6:00 Board of Commissioners

Thursday, April 7

5:30 PM, Health & Safety/Building Committee

Tuesday, April 12

5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, April 18
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, April 19

MAY

6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

Wednesday, May 4

5:30 PM, Water Operations Committee

Tuesday May 10

5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, May 16

5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, May 17

JUNE

6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

Friday, June 3

10:00 AM, Public Safety Tower Committee

Tuesday, June 14

5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, June 20

5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, June 21

6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners
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JULY
Thursday, July 7
e 5:30 PM, Health & Safety/Building Committee

Tuesday, July 12
s 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, July 18
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, July 19
s 6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 3
e 5:30 PM, Water Operations Committee

Tuesday, August 9
e 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, August 15
s 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, August 16
e 6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 2
e 10:00 AM, Public Safety Tower Committee

Tuesday, September 13
e 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, September 19
s 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, September 20
e 6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

OCTOBER
Thursday, October 6
e 5:30 PM, Health & Safety/Building Committee
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Tuesday, October 11
e 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, October 17
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, October 18
e 6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, November 2
e 5:30 PM, Water Operations Committee

Tuesday, November 8
» 5:30PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, November 14
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, November 15
e 6:00PM, Board of Commissioners

DECEMBER
Friday, December 2

e 10:00 AM, Public Safety Tower Committee

Tuesday, December 13
e 5:30 PM, Personnel Committee

Monday, December 19
e 5:30 PM, Fire Operations Committee

Tuesday, December 20
¢ 6:00 PM, Board of Commissioners




